UNITED STATES STATE OF CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR THE RESOURCES AGENCY
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT STATE WATER PROJECT Table 18
JUNE 2015 CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY RUN DATE: September 1, 2015
DAILY OPERATIONS
DAY ELEV STORAGE —— INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE-CFS.——— GAINS(+)
ACRE-FEET ONEILL  S.LUIS CALIF. ONEILL  S.LUIS  DOS AMIGOS * OR
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING  PUMPING  DELIV.  LOSS(-)
CF.S.
44,218
1 22140 46,810 +2,592 0 5,011 179 1,222 0 2,577 -85
2 22115 46,154 -656 0 3,274 0 1,337 0 2,217 -50
3 22178 47,809 +1,655 0 5,166 82 1,395 0 2,599 -420
4 22157 47,257 -552 0 3,843 0 1,613 0 2,825 +317
5 22117 46,206 -1,051 0 4,766 95 1,671 0 3,245 -475
6 22201 48411 +2,205 0 5,505 181 1,644 0 2,647 -284
7 22209 48,624 +213 0 4,577 217 1,340 0 3,424 +78
8 222.85 50,646 +2,022 0 4,720 0 1,217 0 2,273 212
9 22289 50,753 +107 7 3,985 70 1,413 0 2,493 -102
10 222.98 50,993 +240 0 3,556 0 1,313 0 1,897 225
11 22249 49,687 -1,306 0 3,318 111 1,491 0 2,423 -174
12 22202 48,438 -1,249 0 3,920 0 1,218 0 3,117 -215
13 222.26 49,075 +637 0 3,913 0 1,199 0 2,688 +295
14 221.91 48,150 -925 0 2,796 0 1,049 0 1,761 -452
15 22235 49314  +1,164 0 3,605 0 1,042 0 2,071 +94
16 222.66 50,139 +825 0 3,915 0 1,081 0 2,523 +105
17 222.08 48,597 -1,542 0 3,901 0 1,538 0 2,822 -318
18 221.22 46,338 -2,259 0 2,965 0 1,357 0 2,875 +128
19 221.39 46,784 +446 0 5,218 0 1,659 0 3,015 -318
20 22057 44,635 -2,149 0 4,189 0 1,750 0 3,810 +288
21 21959 42,093 2,542 0 3,737 0 1,738 0 3,202 79
22 22053 44,531 +2,438 0 5,322 44 1,675 0 2,787 +325
23 22021 43,697 -834 0 4,753 0 1,731 0 3,506 +63
24 22095 45,629 +1,032 0 6,555 0 1,803 0 3,558 -220
25 22152 47,125 +1,496 0 5,862 0 1,890 0 3,432 +214
26 22091 45525 -1,600 0 5,259 0 2,101 0 3,897 +21
27 22059 44,688 -837 0 6,417 0 2,402 0 4,471 +34
28 22050 44,453 -235 0 5,992 0 2,363 0 3,649 -98
29 221.00 45,760 +1,307 0 5,804 0 2,256 0 3,013 +124
30 221.93 48,203 +2,443 0 7,240 32 2,260 0 3,565 +39
TOTALS +3,985 7 139,084 1,011 47,858 0 88,382 -1,602
ACRE-FEET +3,985 14 275,873 2,005 94,926 0 175,306 505 ~ -3,178
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 94,926 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 175,306

SAN LUIS PUMP 0 DELIVERIES 505 TOTAL 270,737



